South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 01, 2024, 07:11:12 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*1004 (Rat #0584, Act #0480 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Chapter 25 of Title 14, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to municipal courts, so
as to provide for a uniform system of municipal courts, to provide for their powers and jurisdiction, and provide for the selection
of municipal judges, appeals for municipal courts, selection of juries and penalties for failure to obey jury summons in
municipal courts, and prescribe that the chapter shall apply to consolidated political subdivisions.

03/27/80
04/15/80
04/15/80
04/16/80
04/16/80
04/17/80
04/17/80
05/22/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/10/80
06/10/80
06/10/80
06/27/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3
Amended SJ-13

Read second time SJ-13

Amended SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-2152

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2152
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-2998
Debate adjourned HJ-3212

Amended HJ-3248

Read second time HJ-3249

READ THIRD TIME HJ-3365

Returned HJ-3365

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-29
Ratified R 584 SJ-92

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/81

Act No. 480

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



