South Carolina Legislature

May 01, 2024, 07:11:12 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

03/27/80

S*1004 (Rat #0584, Act #0480 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Chapter 25 of Title 14, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to municipal courts, so as to provide for a uniform system of municipal courts, to provide for their powers and jurisdiction, and provide for the selection of municipal judges, appeals for municipal courts, selection of juries and penalties for failure to obey jury summons in municipal courts, and prescribe that the chapter shall apply to consolidated political subdivisions.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3

04/15/80	Senate	Amended SJ-13
04/15/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
04/16/80	Senate	Amended SJ-13
04/16/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
04/17/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2152
04/17/80	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2152
05/22/80	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-2998
05/27/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3212
05/28/80	House	Amended HJ-3248
05/28/80	House	Read second time HJ-3249
05/29/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-3365
05/29/80	House	Returned HJ-3365
06/03/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-29
06/04/80	Senate	Ratified R 584 SJ-92
06/10/80		Signed By Governor
06/10/80		Effective date 01/01/81
06/10/80		Act No. 480
06/27/80		Copies available